PURO NEXT
Modern design with maximum comfort
Following a modern facelift, the successful KALDEWEI PURO NEXT series impresses
with its elegant design and maximum comfort. A special feature is the flat bath rim. The
series comprises three versions for different requirements: the PURO NEXT single-seater
bath with a generous lying surface for individual comfort, the PURO NEXT DUO with two
ergonomic sloping backrests for bathing together and the PURO NEXT COMBI, which
combines bathing and showering in one product.

ur
 &
 s
ur
fa
ce
 s
el
ec
tio
n
PURO NEXT & PURO NEXT STAR (AVAILABLE FROM JULY 2025)
PURO NEXT DUO (AVAILABLE FROM JULY 2025)
PURO NEXT COMBI (AVAILABLE FROM NOVEMBER 2025)
DIMENSIONS (MM) MODEL NO. ARTICLE NO.*
1600 X 700 X 410 1420 14200001XXXX
1600 X 700 X 410 1421 14210001XXXX
1700 × 700 × 410 1422 14220001XXXX
1700 X 700 X 410 1423 14230001XXXX
1700 × 750 X 410 1424 14240001XXXX
1700 × 750 X 410 1425 14250001XXXX
1700 X 800 X 410 1426 14260001XXXX
1700 × 800 X 410 1427 14270001XXXX
1800 X 800 X 410 1428 14280001XXXX
1800 X 800 X 410 1429 14290001XXXX
1900 × 900 X 410 1430 14300001XXXX
1900 X 900 X 410 1431 14310001XXXX
DIMENSIONS (MM) MODEL NO. ARTICLE NO.*
1600 × 700 × 410 1432 14320001XXXX
1700 X 700 X 410 1433 14330001XXXX
1700 X 750 X 410 1434 14340001XXXX
1700 × 800 X 410 1435 14350001XXXX
1800 X 800 X 410 1436 14360001XXXX
1900 X 900 X 410 1437 14370001XXXX
DIMENSIONS (MM) MODEL NO. ARTICLE NO.*
1700 X 750 X 410 1438 14380001XXXX
1800 X 800 X 410 1439 14390001XXXX
1900 X 900 X 410 1440 14400001XXXX
3
0
9